00
Specifications
General Specifications
Application Enterprise Networks
Ordering Information
Part Number WCH-SPLC-4-8
Product Description
WCH Splice Tray Holder, WCH-04P, WCH-06P and WCH-
08P; accommodates (8) 0.2 in Type 2R or (4) 0.4 in Type 4R
reduced-length splice trays
Shipping Information
Package Contents Splice Tray Holder Kit for WCH-04P/06P; installation guide
Units per Delivery 1/1
WCH Splice Tray Holder
WCH-04P, WCH-06P and WCH-08P; accommodates (8) 0.2 in Type
2R or (4) 0.4 in Type 4R reduced-length splice trays
Product Specification WCH-SPLC-4-8_NAFTA_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2012-08-28
Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA
800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/cablesystems
A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Cable Systems is available at www.corning.com/cablesystems/trademarks.
Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2012 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved.